Admitted

Sr. No Name of the Creditor Total Amount claimed Total Claim Admitted
1 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 81,039,514.03 81,039,514.03
2 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 88,272,788.55 88,272,788.55
3 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 291,704,912.28 291,704,912.28
4 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 1,110,043,577.74 1,110,043,577.74
5 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 974,593,265.92 974,593,265.92
6 Boulder Builders Private Limited

20,345,332.23

20,345,332.23

Total

2,565,999,390.75

2,565,999,390.75



amitcs800
Typewritten Text
Claim Admitted

amitcs800
Typewritten Text


Claim Not Admitted

Sr. No Name of the Creditor Total Amount claimed Total Claim Admitted Remarks
1 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 860,089,023.28 - |Clerification sought
2 Shahi Realtech Pvt/ Ltd. 1,589,229,884.00 - [Clerification sought

Total

2,449,318,907.28



amitcs800
Typewritten Text
Claim Not Admitted




